2-Layer
Wrapid Sleeve™
TBK-60-XL Directional Drilling Kit
Heat-Shrinkable corrosion and mechanical protection system for
pipeline field joints during horizontal directional drilling.
Temperature Range
Up to 60°C (176°F)
CANUSA-CPS is registered to ISO 9001:2008.

good
FBE, PE, PP, PU
How To Order:
Configuration
Pipe Size Range
Colour
Sleeve Width
Backing (thickness as supplied)
Adhesive (thickness as supplied)
D
im
e
n
si
o
n
s
&
O
rd
e
ri
n
g
In
fo
°C (°F)
N/cm
psi
MPa (psi)
%
Shore D
mg
ohm-cm
kV/mm
class C
class C
N/cm (pli)
mm rad
%
°C (°F)
2
ASTM E28
DIN 30 672
ASTM D1002
ASTM D792
ASTM D638
ASTM D638
ASTM D2240
ASTM D1044
ASTM D257
ASTM D149
DIN 30 672
DIN 30 672
ASTM D1000
ASTM G8
ASTM D570
ASTM D2671-C
Softening point
Lap shear